
Agency Name City of Evanston
Bid Number ITB-BID 24-01-0-2024/JJG

Bid Name BID 24-01 Mechanical Dredging at the Church Street Boat Ramp
Bid Due Date 02/20/2024 14:00:00 Central
Bid Opening Closed

2 response(s) found

Company Address
Total Base 

Bid Option #1
Total Base 

Bid Option #2
Total Base 

Bid Option #3
Total Base 

Bid Option #4
Kovilic Construction Company, Inc. Franklin Park, IL $75,000.00 $95,000.00 $95,000.00 $115,000.00
US Commercial Diving Miami, FL $0.00 $60,000.00 $0.00 $85,000.00


